
0b 824
b 824OVG

Gültig ab: 02.04.2024

S Oranienburg > Velten Bhf > S Hennigsdorf

41.4 …
30 41.6 09.7 …

30 09.11 38.11 09.12 38.12 09.13 …
30 39.15 08.16 39.16 09.17

43.4 43.6 11.7 11.11 40.11 11.12 40.12 11.13 41.15 10.16 41.16 11.17

45.4 45.6 14.7 14.11 43.11 14.12 43.12 14.13 44.15 13.16 44.16 14.17

46.4 46.6 15.7 15.11 44.11 15.12 44.12 15.13 45.15 14.16 45.16 15.17

47.4 47.6 16.7 16.11 45.11 16.12 45.12 16.13 46.15 15.16 46.16 16.17

49.4 49.6 18.7 18.11 47.11 18.12 47.12 18.13 48.15 17.16 48.16 18.17

50.11 50.12 20.16

53.4 53.6 22.7 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17

55.4 55.6 24.7 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17

57.4 57.6 26.7 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.15 26.16 56.16 26.17

59.4 59.6 28.7 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.15 28.16 58.16 28.17

00.5 00.7 30.7 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17

01.5 01.7 31.7 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.16 31.16 01.17 31.17

02.5 02.7 32.7 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17

03.5 03.7 33.7 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17

07.5 07.7 37.7 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17

08.5 08.7 38.7 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13 38.13 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17

09.5 09.7 39.7 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17

10.5 10.7 40.7 40.11 10.12 40.12 10.13 40.13 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17

12.5 12.7 42.7 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13 42.13 12.16 42.16 12.17 42.17

14.5 14.7 44.7 44.11 14.12 44.12 14.13 44.13 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17

15.5 15.7 45.7 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17

17.5 17.7 47.7 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17

18.5 18.7 48.7 48.11 18.12 48.12 18.13 48.13 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17

19.5 19.7 49.7 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17

20.5 20.7 51.7 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.16 51.16 21.17 51.17

22.5 22.7 53.7 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17

25.5 25.7 56.7 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.16 56.16 26.17 56.17

26.5 26.7 57.7 57.11 27.12 57.12 27.13 57.13 27.16 57.16 27.17 57.17

28.5 28.7 59.7 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.16 59.16 29.17 59.17

30.5 30.7 01.8 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.16 01.17 31.17 01.18

31.5 31.7 02.8 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18

34.5 34.7 05.8 05.12 35.12 05.13 35.13 05.14 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18

0b 824 Samstag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Velten, Weimann

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

anS Hennigsdorf



41.17 …
30 41.22 44.5 …

60 44.8 41.9 …
60 41.14 40.15 41.16 41.17 44.18 …

60 44.22

43.17 43.22 46.5 46.8 43.9 43.14 42.15 43.16 43.17 46.18 46.22

45.17 45.22 48.5 48.8 46.9 46.14 45.15 46.16 46.17 48.18 48.22

46.17 46.22 49.5 49.8 47.9 47.14 46.15 47.16 47.17 49.18 49.22

47.17 47.22 50.5 50.8 48.9 48.14 47.15 48.16 48.17 50.18 50.22

49.17 49.22 52.5 52.8 50.9 50.14 49.15 50.16 50.17 52.18 52.22

52.15

53.17 53.22 56.5 56.8 54.9 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 56.18 56.22

55.17 55.22 58.5 58.8 56.9 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 58.18 58.22

57.17 57.22 00.6 00.9 58.9 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 00.19 00.23

59.17 59.22 02.6 02.9 00.10 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 02.19 02.23

00.18 00.23 03.6 03.9 02.10 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 03.19 03.23

01.18 01.23 04.6 04.9 03.10 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 04.19 04.23

02.18 02.23 05.6 05.9 04.10 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 05.19 05.23

03.18 03.23 06.6 06.9 05.10 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 06.19 06.23

07.18 07.23 10.6 10.9 09.10 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 10.19 10.23

08.18 08.23 11.6 11.9 10.10 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 11.19 11.23

09.18 09.23 12.6 12.9 11.10 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 12.19 12.23

10.18 10.23 13.6 13.9 12.10 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 13.19 13.23

12.18 12.23 15.6 15.9 14.10 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 15.19 15.23

14.18 14.23 17.6 17.9 16.10 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 17.19 17.23

15.18 15.23 18.6 18.9 17.10 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 18.19 18.23

17.18 17.23 20.6 20.9 19.10 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 20.19 20.23

18.18 18.23 21.6 21.9 20.10 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 21.19 21.23

19.18 19.23 22.6 22.9 21.10 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 22.19 22.23

20.18 20.23 23.6 23.9 23.10 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.23

22.18 22.23 25.6 25.9 25.10 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.23

25.18 25.23 28.6 28.9 28.10 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.23

26.18 26.23 29.6 29.9 29.10 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19 29.23

28.18 28.23 31.6 31.9 31.10 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.23

30.18 30.23 33.6 33.9 33.10 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19 33.23

31.18 31.23 34.6 34.9 34.10 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19 34.23

34.18 34.23 37.6 37.9 37.10 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.23

0b 824 Samstag0b 824 So/Feiertag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Velten, Weimann

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

anS Hennigsdorf



41.3 …
20 41.4 59.4 …

20 59.5 18.6 …
20 38.7 59.7 …

20 59.9 21.10 39.10 …
20 39.11

43.3 43.4 01.5 01.6 20.6 40.7 01.8 01.10 23.10 41.10 41.11

45.3 45.4 04.5 04.6 23.6 43.7 04.8 04.10 25.10 44.10 44.11

46.3 46.4 05.5 05.6 24.6 44.7 05.8 05.10 26.10 45.10 45.11

47.3 47.4 06.5 06.6 25.6 45.7 06.8 06.10 27.10 46.10 46.11

49.3 49.4 08.5 08.6 27.6 47.7 08.8 08.10 29.10 48.10 48.11

53.3 53.4 12.5 12.6 31.6 51.7 12.8 12.10 33.10 52.10 52.11

55.3 55.4 14.5 14.6 33.6 53.7 14.8 14.10 35.10 54.10 54.11

57.3 57.4 16.5 16.6 35.6 55.7 16.8 16.10 37.10 56.10 56.11

59.3 59.4 18.5 18.6 37.6 57.7 18.8 18.10 39.10 58.10 58.11

00.4 00.5 20.5 20.6 39.6 59.7 20.8 20.10 40.10 00.11 00.12

01.4 01.5 21.5 21.6 40.6 00.8 21.8 21.10 41.10 01.11 01.12

02.4 02.5 22.5 22.6 41.6 01.8 22.8 22.10 42.10 02.11 02.12

03.4 03.5 23.5 23.6 42.6 02.8 23.8 23.10 43.10 03.11 03.12

07.4 07.5 27.5 27.6 46.6 06.8 27.8 27.10 47.10 07.11 07.12

08.4 08.5 28.5 28.6 47.6 07.8 28.8 28.10 48.10 08.11 08.12

09.4 09.5 29.5 29.6 48.6 08.8 29.8 29.10 49.10 09.11 09.12

10.4 10.5 30.5 30.6 50.6 10.8 30.8 30.10 50.10 10.11 10.12

12.4 12.5 32.5 32.6 52.6 12.8 32.8 32.10 52.10 12.11 12.12

14.4 14.5 34.5 34.6 54.6 14.8 34.8 34.10 54.10 14.11 14.12

15.4 15.5 35.5 35.6 55.6 15.8 35.8 35.10 55.10 15.11 15.12

17.4 17.5 37.5 37.6 57.6 17.8 37.8 37.10 57.10 17.11 17.12

18.4 18.5 38.5 38.6 58.6 18.8 38.8 38.10 58.10 18.11 18.12

19.4 19.5 39.5 39.6 59.6 19.8 39.8 39.10 59.10 19.11 19.12

20.4 20.5 41.5 41.6 01.7 21.8 41.8 41.10 00.11 21.11 21.12

22.4 22.5 43.5 43.6 03.7 23.8 43.8 43.10 02.11 23.11 23.12

25.4 25.5 46.5 46.6 06.7 26.8 46.8 46.10 05.11 26.11 26.12

26.4 26.5 47.5 47.6 07.7 27.8 47.8 47.10 06.11 27.11 27.12

28.4 28.5 49.5 49.6 09.7 29.8 49.8 49.10 08.11 29.11 29.12

30.4 30.5 51.5 51.6 11.7 31.8 51.8 51.10 10.11 31.11 31.12

31.4 31.5 52.5 52.6 12.7 32.8 52.8 52.10 11.11 32.11 32.12

34.4 34.5 55.5 55.6 15.7 35.8 55.8 55.10 14.11 35.11 35.12

0b 824 Montag - Freitag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Velten, Weimann

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

anS Hennigsdorf



57.11 18.12 …
20 58.15 17.16 38.16 59.16 19.17 40.17 02.18 21.18 42.18 …

60 42.22

59.11 20.12 00.16 19.16 40.16 01.17 21.17 42.17 04.18 23.18 44.18 44.22

02.12 23.12 03.16 22.16 43.16 04.17 24.17 45.17 06.18 25.18 46.18 46.22

03.12 24.12 04.16 23.16 44.16 05.17 25.17 46.17 07.18 26.18 47.18 47.22

04.12 25.12 05.16 24.16 45.16 06.17 26.17 47.17 08.18 27.18 48.18 48.22

06.12 27.12 07.16 26.16 47.16 08.17 28.17 49.17 10.18 29.18 50.18 50.22

09.12 29.16

11.12 31.12 11.16 31.16 51.16 12.17 32.17 53.17 14.18 33.18 54.18 54.22

13.12 33.12 13.16 33.16 53.16 14.17 34.17 55.17 16.18 35.18 56.18 56.22

15.12 35.12 15.16 35.16 55.16 16.17 36.17 57.17 18.18 37.18 58.18 58.22

17.12 37.12 17.16 37.16 57.16 18.17 38.17 59.17 20.18 39.18 00.19 00.23

19.12 39.12 19.16 39.16 59.16 20.17 40.17 01.18 21.18 40.18 01.19 01.23

20.12 40.12 20.16 40.16 00.17 21.17 41.17 02.18 22.18 41.18 02.19 02.23

21.12 41.12 21.16 41.16 01.17 22.17 42.17 03.18 23.18 42.18 03.19 03.23

22.12 42.12 22.16 42.16 02.17 23.17 43.17 04.18 24.18 43.18 04.19 04.23

26.12 46.12 26.16 46.16 06.17 27.17 47.17 08.18 28.18 47.18 08.19 08.23

27.12 47.12 27.16 47.16 07.17 28.17 48.17 09.18 29.18 48.18 09.19 09.23

28.12 48.12 28.16 48.16 08.17 29.17 49.17 10.18 30.18 49.18 10.19 10.23

30.12 50.12 30.16 50.16 10.17 30.17 50.17 11.18 31.18 50.18 11.19 11.23

32.12 52.12 32.16 52.16 12.17 32.17 52.17 13.18 33.18 52.18 13.19 13.23

34.12 54.12 34.16 54.16 14.17 34.17 54.17 15.18 35.18 54.18 15.19 15.23

35.12 55.12 35.16 55.16 15.17 35.17 55.17 16.18 36.18 55.18 16.19 16.23

37.12 57.12 37.16 57.16 17.17 37.17 57.17 18.18 38.18 57.18 18.19 18.23

38.12 58.12 38.16 58.16 18.17 38.17 58.17 19.18 39.18 58.18 19.19 19.23

39.12 59.12 39.16 59.16 19.17 39.17 59.17 20.18 40.18 59.18 20.19 20.23

41.12 01.13 41.16 01.17 21.17 41.17 01.18 22.18 41.18 00.19 21.19 21.23

43.12 03.13 43.16 03.17 23.17 43.17 03.18 24.18 43.18 02.19 23.19 23.23

46.12 06.13 46.16 06.17 26.17 46.17 06.18 27.18 46.18 05.19 26.19 26.23

47.12 07.13 47.16 07.17 27.17 47.17 07.18 28.18 47.18 06.19 27.19 27.23

49.12 09.13 49.16 09.17 29.17 49.17 09.18 30.18 49.18 08.19 29.19 29.23

51.12 11.13 51.16 11.17 31.17 51.17 11.18 32.18 51.18 10.19 31.19 31.23

52.12 12.13 52.16 12.17 32.17 52.17 12.18 33.18 52.18 11.19 32.19 32.23

55.12 15.13 55.16 15.17 35.17 55.17 15.18 36.18 55.18 14.19 35.19 35.23

0b 824 Montag - Freitag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Velten, Weimann

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

anS Hennigsdorf



0b 824
b 824OVG

Gültig ab: 02.04.2024

S Hennigsdorf > Velten Bhf > S Oranienburg

03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 …
30 33.9 03.10 33.10 …

30 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 …
30 03.17

04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 04.17

06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 06.17

07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 07.17

09.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 09.17

10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.13 40.13 10.14 40.14 10.15 10.17

11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.13 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 11.17

14.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.13 44.13 14.14 44.14 14.15 14.17

16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 16.17

17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 17.17

18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.13 48.13 18.14 48.14 18.15 18.17

19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 19.17

21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 21.17

22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 22.17

24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 24.17

26.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 26.17

27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 57.9 27.10 57.10 27.13 57.13 27.14 57.14 27.15 27.17

28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 28.17

29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 29.17

32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 32.17

33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 33.17

34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 34.17

35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 35.17

36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 36.17

38.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 38.17

41.6 11.7 41.7 11.8 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 41.17

42.6 12.7 42.7 12.8 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.13 12.14 42.14 12.15 42.15 42.17

44.10 14.14 14.15

46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 16.10 16.11 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.17

47.10 17.14 17.15

48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 18.10 49.10 18.11 48.13 19.14 48.14 19.15 48.15 48.17

49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 19.10 50.10 19.11 49.13 20.14 49.14 20.15 49.15 49.17

51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 21.10 52.10 21.11 51.13 22.14 51.14 22.15 51.15 51.17

53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 23.10 54.10 23.11 53.13 24.14 53.14 24.15 53.15 53.17

55.6 25.7 55.7 26.8 26.10 57.10 26.11 56.13 27.14 56.14 27.15 56.15 56.17

0b 824 Samstag

abS Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Weimann

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

S Oranienburg



33.17 …
30 33.20 01.21 33.21 01.22 33.22 01.23 33.23 01.0 17.7 17.8 17.9 18.10 …

60 18.15

34.17 34.20 02.21 34.21 02.22 34.22 02.23 34.23 02.0 18.7 18.8 18.9 19.10 19.15

36.17 36.20 04.21 36.21 04.22 36.22 04.23 36.23 04.0 20.7 20.8 20.9 21.10 21.15

37.17 37.20 05.21 37.21 05.22 37.22 05.23 37.23 05.0 21.7 21.8 21.9 22.10 22.15

39.17 39.20 07.21 39.21 07.22 39.22 07.23 39.23 07.0 23.7 23.8 23.9 24.10 24.15

40.17 40.20 08.21 40.21 08.22 40.22 08.23 40.23 08.0 24.7 24.8 24.9 25.10 25.15

41.17 41.20 09.21 41.21 09.22 41.22 09.23 41.23 09.0 25.7 25.8 25.9 26.10 26.15

44.17 44.20 12.21 44.21 12.22 44.22 12.23 44.23 12.0 28.7 28.8 28.9 29.10 29.15

46.17 46.20 14.21 46.21 14.22 46.22 14.23 46.23 14.0 30.7 30.8 30.9 31.10 31.15

47.17 47.20 15.21 47.21 15.22 47.22 15.23 47.23 15.0 31.7 31.8 31.9 32.10 32.15

48.17 48.20 16.21 48.21 16.22 48.22 16.23 48.23 16.0 32.7 32.8 32.9 33.10 33.15

49.17 49.20 17.21 49.21 17.22 49.22 17.23 49.23 17.0 33.7 33.8 33.9 34.10 34.15

51.17 51.20 19.21 51.21 19.22 51.22 19.23 51.23 19.0 35.7 35.8 35.9 36.10 36.15

52.17 52.20 20.21 52.21 20.22 52.22 20.23 52.23 20.0 36.7 36.8 36.9 37.10 37.15

54.17 54.20 22.21 54.21 22.22 54.22 22.23 54.23 22.0 38.7 38.8 38.9 39.10 39.15

56.17 56.20 24.21 56.21 24.22 56.22 24.23 56.23 24.0 40.7 40.8 40.9 41.10 41.15

57.17 57.20 25.21 57.21 25.22 57.22 25.23 57.23 25.0 41.7 41.8 41.9 42.10 42.15

58.17 58.20 26.21 58.21 26.22 58.22 26.23 58.23 26.0 42.7 42.8 42.9 43.10 43.15

59.17 59.20 27.21 59.21 27.22 59.22 27.23 59.23 27.0 43.7 43.8 43.9 44.10 44.15

02.18 02.21 30.21 02.22 30.22 02.23 30.23 02.0 30.0 46.7 46.8 46.9 47.10 47.15

03.18 03.21 31.21 03.22 31.22 03.23 31.23 03.0 31.0 47.7 47.8 47.9 48.10 48.15

04.18 04.21 32.21 04.22 32.22 04.23 32.23 04.0 32.0 48.7 48.8 48.9 49.10 49.15

05.18 05.21 33.21 05.22 33.22 05.23 33.23 05.0 33.0 49.7 49.8 49.9 50.10 50.15

06.18 06.21 34.21 06.22 34.22 06.23 34.23 06.0 34.0 50.7 50.8 50.9 51.10 51.15

08.18 08.21 36.21 08.22 36.22 08.23 36.23 08.0 36.0 52.7 52.8 52.9 53.10 53.15

11.18 11.21 39.21 11.22 39.22 11.23 39.23 11.0 39.0 55.7 55.8 55.9 56.10 56.15

12.18 12.21 40.21 12.22 40.22 12.23 40.23 12.0 40.0 56.7 56.8 56.9 57.10 57.15

16.18 16.21 44.21 16.22 44.22 16.23 44.23 16.0 44.0 00.8 00.9 00.10 01.11 01.16

18.18 18.21 46.21 18.22 46.22 18.23 46.23 18.0 46.0 02.8 02.9 02.10 03.11 03.16

19.18 19.21 47.21 19.22 47.22 19.23 47.23 19.0 47.0 03.8 03.9 03.10 04.11 04.16

21.18 21.21 49.21 21.22 49.22 21.23 49.23 21.0 49.0 05.8 05.9 05.10 06.11 06.16

23.18 23.21 51.21 23.22 51.22 23.23 51.23 23.0 51.0 07.8 07.9 07.10 08.11 08.16

25.18 25.21 53.21 25.22 53.22 25.23 53.23 25.0 53.0 09.8 09.9 09.10 11.11 11.16

0b 824 Samstag0b 824 So/Feiertag

abS Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Weimann

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

S Oranienburg



18.16 18.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 01.21 …
60 01.0 . 43.4 03.5 23.5 43.5 03.6

19.16 19.17 18.18 18.19 18.20 02.21 02.0 . 44.4 04.5 24.5 44.5 04.6

21.16 21.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 04.21 04.0 . 46.4 06.5 26.5 46.5 06.6

22.16 22.17 21.18 21.19 21.20 05.21 05.0 . 47.4 07.5 27.5 47.5 07.6

24.16 24.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 07.21 07.0 . 49.4 09.5 29.5 49.5 09.6

25.16 25.17 24.18 24.19 24.20 08.21 08.0 . 50.4 10.5 30.5 50.5 10.6

26.16 26.17 25.18 25.19 25.20 09.21 09.0 . 51.4 11.5 31.5 51.5 11.6

29.16 29.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 12.21 12.0 . 54.4 14.5 34.5 54.5 14.6

31.16 31.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 14.21 14.0 . 56.4 16.5 36.5 56.5 16.6

32.16 32.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 15.21 15.0 . 57.4 17.5 37.5 57.5 17.6

33.16 33.17 32.18 32.19 32.20 16.21 16.0 . 58.4 18.5 38.5 58.5 18.6

34.16 34.17 33.18 33.19 33.20 17.21 17.0 . 59.4 19.5 39.5 59.5 19.6

36.16 36.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 19.21 19.0 . 01.5 21.5 41.5 01.6 21.6

37.16 37.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 20.21 20.0 . 02.5 22.5 42.5 02.6 22.6

39.16 39.17 38.18 38.19 38.20 22.21 22.0 . 04.5 24.5 44.5 04.6 24.6

41.16 41.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 24.21 24.0 . 06.5 26.5 46.5 06.6 26.6

42.16 42.17 41.18 41.19 41.20 25.21 25.0 . 07.5 27.5 47.5 07.6 27.6

43.16 43.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 26.21 26.0 . 08.5 28.5 48.5 08.6 28.6

44.16 44.17 43.18 43.19 43.20 27.21 27.0 . 09.5 29.5 49.5 09.6 29.6

47.16 47.17 46.18 46.19 46.20 30.21 30.0 42.4 12.5 32.5 52.5 12.6 32.6

48.16 48.17 47.18 47.19 47.20 31.21 31.0 43.4 13.5 33.5 53.5 13.6 33.6

49.16 49.17 48.18 48.19 48.20 32.21 32.0 44.4 14.5 34.5 54.5 14.6 34.6

50.16 50.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 33.21 33.0 45.4 15.5 35.5 55.5 15.6 35.6

51.16 51.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 34.21 34.0 46.4 16.5 36.5 56.5 16.6 36.6

53.16 53.17 52.18 52.19 52.20 36.21 36.0 48.4 18.5 38.5 58.5 18.6 38.6

56.16 56.17 55.18 55.19 55.20 39.21 39.0 51.4 21.5 41.5 01.6 21.6 41.6

57.16 57.17 56.18 56.19 56.20 40.21 40.0 52.4 22.5 42.5 02.6 22.6 42.6

59.16

01.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 44.21 44.0 56.4 26.5 46.5 06.6 26.6 46.6

02.17

04.17 03.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 46.21 46.0 58.4 28.5 48.5 08.6 28.6 48.6

05.17 04.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 47.21 47.0 59.4 29.5 49.5 09.6 29.6 49.6

07.17 06.18 05.19 05.20 05.21 49.21 49.0 01.5 31.5 51.5 11.6 31.6 51.6

09.17 08.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 51.21 51.0 03.5 33.5 53.5 13.6 33.6 53.6

12.17 11.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 53.21 53.0 05.5 35.5 55.5 15.6 36.6 56.6

0b 824 So/Feiertag0b 824 Montag - Freitag

abS Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Weimann

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

S Oranienburg



22.6 …
20 02.8 23.8 43.8 03.9 23.9 43.9 03.10 23.10 43.10 03.11 23.11 43.11 02.12 22.12

23.6 03.8 24.8 44.8 04.9 24.9 44.9 04.10 24.10 44.10 04.11 24.11 44.11 03.12 23.12

25.6 05.8 26.8 46.8 06.9 26.9 46.9 06.10 26.10 46.10 06.11 26.11 46.11 05.12 25.12

26.6 06.8 27.8 47.8 07.9 27.9 47.9 07.10 27.10 47.10 07.11 27.11 47.11 06.12 26.12

28.6 08.8 29.8 49.8 09.9 29.9 49.9 09.10 29.10 49.10 09.11 29.11 49.11 08.12 28.12

29.6 09.8 30.8 50.8 10.9 30.9 50.9 10.10 30.10 50.10 10.11 30.11 50.11 09.12 29.12

31.6 11.8 31.8 51.8 11.9 31.9 51.9 11.10 31.10 51.10 11.11 31.11 51.11 11.12 31.12

34.6 14.8 34.8 54.8 14.9 34.9 54.9 14.10 34.10 54.10 14.11 34.11 54.11 14.12 34.12

36.6 16.8 36.8 56.8 16.9 36.9 56.9 16.10 36.10 56.10 16.11 36.11 56.11 16.12 36.12

37.6 17.8 37.8 57.8 17.9 37.9 57.9 17.10 37.10 57.10 17.11 37.11 57.11 17.12 37.12

38.6 18.8 38.8 58.8 18.9 38.9 58.9 18.10 38.10 58.10 18.11 38.11 58.11 18.12 38.12

39.6 19.8 39.8 59.8 19.9 39.9 59.9 19.10 39.10 59.10 19.11 39.11 59.11 19.12 39.12

41.6 21.8 41.8 01.9 21.9 41.9 01.10 21.10 41.10 01.11 21.11 41.11 01.12 21.12 41.12

42.6 22.8 42.8 02.9 22.9 42.9 02.10 22.10 42.10 02.11 22.11 42.11 02.12 22.12 42.12

44.6 24.8 44.8 04.9 24.9 44.9 04.10 24.10 44.10 04.11 24.11 44.11 04.12 24.12 44.12

46.6 26.8 46.8 06.9 26.9 46.9 06.10 26.10 46.10 06.11 26.11 46.11 06.12 26.12 46.12

48.6 28.8 47.8 07.9 27.9 47.9 07.10 27.10 47.10 07.11 27.11 47.11 07.12 28.12 48.12

49.6 29.8 48.8 08.9 28.9 48.9 08.10 28.10 48.10 08.11 28.11 48.11 08.12 29.12 49.12

50.6 30.8 49.8 09.9 29.9 49.9 09.10 29.10 49.10 09.11 29.11 49.11 09.12 30.12 50.12

53.6 33.8 52.8 12.9 32.9 52.9 12.10 32.10 52.10 12.11 32.11 52.11 12.12 33.12 53.12

55.6 35.8 53.8 13.9 33.9 53.9 13.10 33.10 53.10 13.11 33.11 53.11 13.12 35.12 55.12

56.6 36.8 54.8 14.9 34.9 54.9 14.10 34.10 54.10 14.11 34.11 54.11 14.12 36.12 56.12

57.6 37.8 55.8 15.9 35.9 55.9 15.10 35.10 55.10 15.11 35.11 55.11 15.12 37.12 57.12

58.6 38.8 56.8 16.9 36.9 56.9 16.10 36.10 56.10 16.11 36.11 56.11 16.12 38.12 58.12

00.7 40.8 58.8 18.9 38.9 58.9 18.10 38.10 58.10 18.11 38.11 58.11 18.12 40.12 00.13

03.7 43.8 01.9 21.9 41.9 01.10 21.10 41.10 01.11 21.11 41.11 01.12 21.12 43.12 03.13

04.7 44.8 02.9 22.9 42.9 02.10 22.10 42.10 02.11 22.11 42.11 02.12 22.12 44.12 04.13

44.10 44.11 04.12 24.12 06.13

08.7 48.8 06.9 26.9 46.9 06.10 26.10 06.11 26.11 48.12

47.10 47.11 07.12 27.12 09.13

10.7 50.8 08.9 28.9 48.9 08.10 28.10 49.10 08.11 28.11 49.11 09.12 29.12 50.12 11.13

11.7 51.8 09.9 29.9 49.9 09.10 29.10 50.10 09.11 29.11 50.11 10.12 30.12 51.12 12.13

13.7 53.8 11.9 31.9 51.9 11.10 31.10 52.10 11.11 31.11 52.11 12.12 32.12 53.12 14.13

15.7 55.8 13.9 33.9 53.9 13.10 33.10 54.10 13.11 33.11 54.11 14.12 34.12 55.12 16.13

18.7 58.8 16.9 36.9 55.9 16.10 36.10 57.10 16.11 36.11 57.11 17.12 37.12 58.12 19.13

0b 824 Montag - Freitag

abS Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Weimann

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

S Oranienburg



42.12 02.13 …
20 22.16 43.16 02.17 23.17 43.17 03.18 23.18 …

20 43.19 02.20 03.21 …
60 03.0

43.12 03.13 23.16 44.16 03.17 24.17 44.17 04.18 24.18 44.19 03.20 04.21 04.0

45.12 05.13 25.16 46.16 05.17 26.17 46.17 06.18 26.18 46.19 05.20 06.21 06.0

46.12 06.13 26.16 47.16 06.17 27.17 47.17 07.18 27.18 47.19 06.20 07.21 07.0

48.12 08.13 28.16 49.16 08.17 29.17 49.17 09.18 29.18 49.19 08.20 09.21 09.0

49.12 09.13 29.16 50.16 09.17 30.17 50.17 10.18 30.18 50.19 09.20 10.21 10.0

51.12 11.13 31.16 51.16 11.17 31.17 51.17 11.18 31.18 51.19 10.20 11.21 11.0

54.12 14.13 34.16 54.16 14.17 34.17 54.17 14.18 34.18 54.19 13.20 14.21 14.0

56.12 16.13 36.16 56.16 16.17 36.17 56.17 16.18 36.18 56.19 15.20 16.21 16.0

57.12 17.13 37.16 57.16 17.17 37.17 57.17 17.18 37.18 57.19 16.20 17.21 17.0

58.12 18.13 38.16 58.16 18.17 38.17 58.17 18.18 38.18 58.19 17.20 18.21 18.0

59.12 19.13 39.16 59.16 19.17 39.17 59.17 19.18 39.18 59.19 18.20 19.21 19.0

01.13 21.13 41.16 01.17 21.17 41.17 01.18 21.18 41.18 01.20 20.20 21.21 21.0

02.13 22.13 42.16 02.17 22.17 42.17 02.18 22.18 42.18 02.20 21.20 22.21 22.0

04.13 24.13 44.16 04.17 24.17 44.17 04.18 24.18 44.18 04.20 23.20 24.21 24.0

06.13 26.13 46.16 06.17 26.17 46.17 06.18 26.18 46.18 06.20 25.20 26.21 26.0

08.13 28.13 48.16 07.17 28.17 47.17 07.18 27.18 47.18 07.20 26.20 27.21 27.0

09.13 29.13 49.16 08.17 29.17 48.17 08.18 28.18 48.18 08.20 27.20 28.21 28.0

10.13 30.13 50.16 09.17 30.17 49.17 09.18 29.18 49.18 09.20 28.20 29.21 29.0

13.13 33.13 53.16 12.17 33.17 52.17 12.18 32.18 52.18 12.20 31.20 32.21 32.0

15.13 35.13 55.16 13.17 35.17 53.17 13.18 33.18 53.18 13.20 32.20 33.21 33.0

16.13 36.13 56.16 14.17 36.17 54.17 14.18 34.18 54.18 14.20 33.20 34.21 34.0

17.13 37.13 57.16 15.17 37.17 55.17 15.18 35.18 55.18 15.20 34.20 35.21 35.0

18.13 38.13 58.16 16.17 38.17 56.17 16.18 36.18 56.18 16.20 35.20 36.21 36.0

20.13 40.13 00.17 18.17 40.17 58.17 18.18 38.18 58.18 18.20 37.20 38.21 38.0

23.13 43.13 03.17 21.17 43.17 01.18 21.18 41.18 01.19 21.20 40.20 41.21 41.0

24.13 44.13 04.17 22.17 44.17 02.18 22.18 42.18 02.19 22.20 41.20 42.21 42.0

26.13

48.13 08.17 26.17 48.17 06.18 26.18 46.18 06.19 26.20 45.20 46.21 46.0

29.13

31.13 50.13 10.17 28.17 50.17 08.18 28.18 48.18 08.19 28.20 47.20 48.21 48.0

32.13 51.13 11.17 29.17 51.17 09.18 29.18 49.18 09.19 29.20 48.20 49.21 49.0

34.13 53.13 13.17 31.17 53.17 11.18 31.18 51.18 11.19 31.20 50.20 51.21 51.0

36.13 55.13 15.17 33.17 55.17 13.18 33.18 53.18 13.19 33.20 52.20 53.21 53.0

39.13 58.13 18.17 36.17 58.17 16.18 36.18 56.18 15.19 35.20 54.20 55.21 55.0

0b 824 Montag - Freitag

abS Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Adolph-Kolping-Platz

Hennigsdorf, Fontanestr./Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg

Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus

Marwitz, Kreisverkehr

Marwitz, Turnhalle

Marwitz, Lindenstr.

Velten, Kuschelhain

Velten, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str.

Velten, Bahnstr.

Velten, Bahnhof

Velten, Poststr.

Velten, Kirche

Velten, Mühlenstr.

Velten, Zeppelinstr.

Velten, Weimann

Leegebruch, Kreuzung

Leegebruch, Volkshaus

Leegebruch, Rathaus

Leegebruch, Birkenhof

Leegebruch, Nordweg

Germendorf, Veltener Str.

Germendorf, Dorfstr.

Germendorf, Am Bahndamm

Germendorf, Betriebshof

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Petscheltweg

Oranienburg, Friedensstr.

Oranienburg, Kremmener Str.

Oranienburg, Breite Str.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

S Oranienburg


